2013 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

North SS Water Supply Corp

Richland Special Utility District

Sharyland Utilities

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Product
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Gas
Electric
Water

Date
12/05/13-01/07/14
12/05/13-01/07/14
12/10/13-1/10/14
11/23-12/27/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013
11/14-12/16/2013
11/14-12/16/2013
11/14-12/16/2013
12/01/13-01/01/14
11/16-12/16/2013
11/26-12/30/2013
12/10/13-01/10/14
12/05/13-01/07/14
11/14-12/16/2013
11/14-12/16/2013
11/14-12/16/2013
11/14-12/16/2013
12/05/13-01/07/14
11/15-12/17/2013
11/15-12/17/2013

Location
Courthouse

Rylander Library

Jail
Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library

Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail
Precinct #1
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
EMS

EMS

EMS

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba

Amount
Metered
589

341

216

1255

2100

1702

9400
20080
3900

178

8

12900

9589

923

0

4260

325

185

664
Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable
664
Unavailable
Unavailable
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Cost
394.07
243.40
167.68
150.74

18.85
199.51
34.69
2,000.40
22.27
30.04
11.14
45.20

1,076.55

112.88
70.35
40.09
47.46
71.58

109.91
94.87
18.66
25.38

3.73

219.82

101.51
14.94



